
All Measurements are approximate.  Measurements may vary +/- ½”

Product Name:

Model Number:

Medium "Nicole" Tub

CT9005M20

25

34

60

Tub Dimensions:

Tub Approximate Weight:

Base Dimensions:

Height:

60 x 34 x 25

120 lbs

40 x 21 x 5

21

40

5

21

25 Maximum 21 Minimum



All Measurements are approximate.  Measurements may vary +/- ½”

Product Name:

Model Number:

Large  "Nicole" Tub

CT9005L20

36

68

27

Tub Dimensions:

Tub Approximate Weight:

Base Dimensions:

Height:

68 x 36 x 27

140 lbs

49 x 23x 5

22

49

5

23

27 Maximum 22 Minimum


